
 
 

Bellarmine Dads’ Club 
2024-2025 Meetings and Events 

(rev.  6.17.24) 
 
 
 
MONTH   EVENT   DATE   TIME 
AUGUST 

BMG Get Acquainted Party Sun., August 11, 2024  9:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m. 
BDC Board Meeting               Mon., August 19, 2024                5:30 – 7:30 p.m.  
New Board Membership Mtg. Mon., August 19, 2024                  7:35 p.m.                     
Executive Committee, New members & Committee Chairs. All are welcome. 

   
 
SEPTEMBER Offsite Social Mon., September 9, 2024                              5:30 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
 
 
OCTOBER    

Annual Alumni Tailgate BBQ (SJCC). Fri., October 4, 2024 
  BDC Board Meeting              Mon., October 7, 2024  5:30 - 8:00 p.m. 

BMG Grandparent’s Day  Sun., October 13, 2024               9:00 a.m. – Noon  
Father-Son Workday  Sat., October 26, 2024  8:30 a.m. – Noon 

  BCP Open House  Sun., October 27, 2024              10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 
Fashion Show Picture Night! – October 7 Meeting 

 
  

 
 
NOVEMBER 

BDC Board Meeting  Mon., November 4, 2024 5:30-8:00 p.m. 
Suds for Duds (NFL – Steelers vs. Browns)   Thurs., November 21, 2024       5:30-8:00 p.m. 

  Staff Appreciation (gift cards) Friday., November 22, 2024 1:30-2:00 p.m. 
   
 
DECEMBER  

Board Christmas Social  December (?), 2024 (TBD) 6:00-8:00 p.m. 
Father-Son Christmas Mass/Donuts Sun., December 15, 2024 9:00 a.m. – Noon  

    



 
 
JANUARY 

BMG Mother-Son Liturgy  Sun., January 12, 2025  9:45 a.m. – 12:15 p.m. 
& Brunch  

                             BDC Board Meeting  Mon., January 13, 2025  5:30 – 8:00 p.m. 
 
FEBRUARY 

BDC Board Meeting  Mon., February 3, 2025  5:30 – 8:00 p.m. 
                             Bell Wars   Sun., February 9, 2025  10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 
 
 
MARCH 

K-Bell Track Meet                           Sat., March 1, 2025  6:30 a.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
*BDC Board Meeting  Mon., March 4 (Offsite) 
Golden Bell Auction  Sat., March 8, 2025  5:30 – 11:00 p.m. 
Frosh Accepted Welcome            Sat., March 22, 2025  10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

 
APRIL 

   
BDC Board Meeting   Mon., April 7, 2025                 5:30-8:00 p.m. 
Tijuana Immersion Trip  April 18 – April 24, 2025               Easter Break 

                             Family Top Golf Event  Thurs., April 24, 2025 
 
MAY 

 
BDC Board Meeting  Mon., May 5, 2025  5:30 – 8:00 p.m. 
Incoming Freshman/Family BBQ  TBD                                             11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
Baccalaureate Mass  Thurs., May 22, 2025  5:00 p.m. 
Graduation   Fri., May 23, 2025  5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

 
   
Special Notes: 
 
First day of school – Thursday, August 15, 2024 
 
Mothers’ Guild Fashion Show – Saturday, November 16, 2024 
 
Winter Warmth Drive – Monday, November 18 to Friday, November 22, 2024 
 
Palm Sunday – Sunday, April 13, 2025  
 
Easter – Sunday, April 20, 2025 
 
*March offsite meeting: Location TBD. Move offsite to help kitchen as they prep for Golden Bell Auction. 
 


